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Punkte 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

SC 79 Osterode |
Euroskater |

SC Kaufungen |

SV Meiderich 06/95
Skatropoly skat.com Team
Robin Hood Nurnberg
Euroskat.com
Euroskat.com Genesis
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
Minicar&Goldstadtasse Pforzhei
Kiepenkerl Munster
Querfeldein Niederrhein
SSC Millenium |
Wundertute Hannover
ISPA Hamburg |
Zehnacker Team

Forellen Asse

Sachsen Tigers com
Honnefeld |

Elbe Asse |

Frankfurt

Mittelrhein Koblenz |
Goldenes Ganseliesel Gottingen
Herz Sieben Schwerte

Ergebnis
8808
8475
7466
6674
7868
6902
6738
6600
8904
8490
8166
6298
7676
7636
7267
6670
8500
8489
6073
5853
7922
7900
7566
7147

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



